
2024 Seneca County Community Guide 
Ad Space Reservations

YES! I would like to advertise in the 2024 Community Guide

GUIDEGUIDE  
HIGHLIGHTSHIGHLIGHTS

Half Page
        Horizontal        Vertical
Quarter Page 
        Horizontal        Vertical

Full Page

Eighth Page

6.625 X 9.625

H: 6.625 X 4.7
V: 3.2 X 9.625
H: 3.2 X 4.7
V: 6.625 X 2.15

3.2 X 2.25

Chamber
Member

Non-Chamber
Member

$1,030

$655

$395

$290

$1,130

$725

$435

$325

Return completed form with payment to:
The Press Newspapers

PO Box 169
Millbury, OH 43447

Or contact Angie Tierney at  
angie@presspublications.com

 419-836-2221
Please make checks payable to: 

The Press Newspapers
Check, Cash, MC/VISA/Discover

Business Name:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Email:

Large size of 7"x10"
Hand delivered to 85+ local locations
Available at 10+ turnpike & rest stops
Full size county map included
Interactive online guide avaliable
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