	history shopping flavor culture	
Seek	Seneca Col	Inty
2021 Company Company Com	a cuida	

2024 Seneca County Community Guide Ad Space Reservations

	•
GUIDE	٠
GUIDE HIGHLIGHTS	٠
HIGHLIGH	•
	•

- Large size of 7"x10"
- Hand delivered to 85+ local locations
- Available at 10+ turnpike & rest stops
- Full size county map included
- Interactive online guide avaliable



YES! I would like to advertise in the 2024 Community Guide

		Chamber Member	Non-Chamber Member
Full Page	6.625 X 9.625	\$1,030	\$1,130
Half Page	H: 6.625 X 4.7 V: 3.2 X 9.625	\$655	\$725
Quarter Page Horizontal Vertical	H: 3.2 X 4.7 V: 6.625 X 2.15	\$395	\$435
Eighth Page	3.2 X 2.25	\$290	\$325

Business Name:	Return completed form with payment to: The Press Newspapers
Contact Name:	PO Box 169 Millbury, OH 43447
Contact Phone:	Or contact Angie Tierney at angie@presspublications.com
	419-836-2221 Please make checks payable to: The Press Newspapers
Contact Email:	Check, Cash, MC/VISA/Discover